Position

Math

Dean Of Instruction
English

Accounting

Instructional Department

Specialist

Instructional Department
Specialist

Instructional Department
Specialist

Support Center Technician
Administrative Assistant Ill
College Receptionist
Customer Service Clerk
Supplemental Instruction
Leader

Student Employee

Student Employee

Supplemental Instruction
Leader

Other Positions Held Community College District

Economic
Development Assistant

Tutor IV

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Riverside Community College
District

Department

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Dean Of Instruction
Moreno Valley

Total Wages

$173,259

$133,549

$132,151

$96,601

$63,830

$63,777

$63,270

$54,503

$48,898

$40,734

$21,487

$3,858

$2,928

$1,524

$756

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,649

$31,808

$38,095

$20,258

$25,510

$26,486

$21,818

$16,040

$13,488

$12,524

$0

$455

$0

$0

$0



