Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Math		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$173,259	\$29,649
Dean Of Instruction		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$133,549	\$31,808
English		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$132,151	\$38,095
Accounting		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$96,601	\$20,258
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$63,830	\$25,510
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$63,777	\$26,486
Instructional Department Specialist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$63,270	\$21,818
Support Center Technician		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$54,503	\$16,040
Administrative Assistant III	Economic Development Assistant	Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$48,898	\$13,488
College Receptionist		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$40,734	\$12,524
Customer Service Clerk		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$21,487	\$0
Supplemental Instruction Leader		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$3,858	\$455
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$2,928	\$0
Student Employee		Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$1,524	\$0
Supplemental Instruction Leader	Tutor IV	Riverside Community College District	Dean Of Instruction - Moreno Valley	\$756	\$0